
 
 

 RESULTADO FINAL– PROCESSO SELETIVO S.M.E N° 003/2022 

 
CARGO - PEB – Anos Iniciais 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ordem Candidato 

1º Lindalva Guiomar da Silva C. 

2º Rivânia Maria da Silva Melo 

3º  Paula Carolina Dias da Costa 

4º  Ana Cláudia Vieira Gonçalves 

5º  Michelle dos Reis Fernandes 

6º  Antônia Elizabete Cardoso A. 

7º  Delorme maria David Graciano 

8º  Rivânia Abadia de Melo Dias 

9º  Ana Paula da Silva 

10º  Marlucia de Oliveira Barcelos 

11º  Eliane Cristina Peres Silva 

12º  Giovana da Silva  

13º  Marlene Maria Tiago Cardoso 

14º  Márcia helena S. Silva 

15º  Roberta Cristina de Camargos 

16º  Elizângela Carla de Melo 

17º  Aurea Aparecida Melo 

18º  Bárbara Lorena Pereira Melo 

19º  Claudiene Aparecida Tiago 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20º  Ana Cecília Rodrigues 

21º  Taís Rodrigues dos Santos V. 

22º  Thayná Cristina Santos Borges 

23º  Alcilene Maria Alves Cortes 

24º  Eliane Vieira Peres 

25º  Graciele Vieira Rosa 

26º  Daiana Aparecida Pereira 

27º  Cinthia de Freitas Costa 

28º  Aleska Lourenço Silva 

29º  Suenny Natalina Costa Tiago 

30º  Tháfines Alves Lourenço 

31º  Tatiane Vieirea de melo 

32º  Maria Izabel Barcelos Silva 

33º  Jhennefer Lorrayne A. A. 

34º  Viviane Maria Vieira 

35º  Joyce Pereira de Melo 

36º  Mariany Alves Pereira 

37º  Carolaine Cardoso dos Santos 

38º  Maria Rita Pereira Melo O. 



 
CARGO - PEB - Geografia 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CARGO - PEB - História 

 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ordem Candidato 

1º Juliana Alves Gonçalves Melo 

2º Jorge Fellipe Pereira Andrade 

3º João Vitor Soares P. de Faria 

Ordem Candidato 

1º Juliana Alves Gonçalves Melo 

2º Yanca Lara Cortes dos Santos 

3º Jorge Fellipe Pereira Andrade 

4º  Fatima Maraiza Cardoso 

5º João Vitor Soares P. de Faria 



 
 

CARGO - PEB - Língua Portuguesa 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CARGO - PEB - Língua Inglesa 

 

 
 
 

  
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ordem Candidato 

1º Mara Rúbia Aparecida Alves 

2º Izabel de Oliveira Silva 

3º Renata Pereira de Assis 

4º  Lorrane Cristina Batista 

Ordem Candidato 

1º Mara Rúbia Aparecida Alves 

2º Izabel de Oliveira Silva 

3º Renata Pereira de Assis 

4º  Rúbia Alves luiz 



 
CARGO - PEB - Arte 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
CARGO - PEB - Educação Física 

 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ordem Candidato 

1º Mara Rúbia Aparecida Alves 

2º Luciene Simão de C. Oliveira 

3º  Elizângela Carla de Melo 

4º  Juliana Alves Gonçalves Melo 

5º  Bárbara Lorena Pereira Melo 

6º  Delorme Maria David 

7º  Tatiane Eustaquio Tiago 

Ordem Candidato 

1º Tatiane Eustaquio Tiago 

2º Cristiane Caixeta Pereira  

3º  Daiane Cristina de Lima 

4º  Giovana Aparecida Juvenal 

5º  Felipp Antony Alves Novais 

6º  Renata Resende de M. Peres 



 
CARGO - PEB - Ciências 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CARGO - PEB - Matemática 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ordem Candidato 

1º Viviane Pereira Sieira 

2º Paula Lorena Araújo Silva 

3º  Daniela Cristina Franco 

4º  Meire Amado da Silva Borges 

5º  Cecíilia Mara da Silva  

6º Letícia Souza Vieira 

Ordem Candidato 

1º Flávia Vieira dos Reis A. 

2º Viviane Pereira Sieira 

3º Cecília Mara da Silva 

4º  Ana Flávia Silva Peres 

5º  Rejane de Paula oliveira 

6º  Suenny Natalina Costa Tiago 

7º  Talita Aparecida Rodrigues   

8º  Meire Amado da Silva Borges 



 
CARGO - Supervisor Educacional 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CARGO – Secretária Escolar 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ordem Candidato 

1º Rivânia Maria da Silva Melo 

2º Michelle dos Reis Fernandes 

3º  Eliana Cristina Peres Silva 

4º  Roberta Cristina de Camargos 

5º  Rivânia Abadia de Melo Dias  

6º  Jorge Fellipe Pereira Andrade 

7º  Ana Cecília Rodrigues  

8º  Elizângela Carla de Melo 

Ordem Candidato 

1º  Tháfines Alves Lourenço  

2º Patrícia Aparecida G. Cintra 

3º  Fernanda Abadia A. Portela 

4º Abadia Geralda de M. arvelos 

5º Eliane Cristina Peres Silva 

6º  Izabel de Oliveira Silva 

7º  Fatima Maraiza Cardoso  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CARGO – Monitor da Educação Infantil 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8º  Viviane Maria Vieira 

9º  Graciele Vieira Rosa 

10º  Joice Pereira de Melo 

11º  Rejane de Paula Oliveira 

12º  Aleska Lourenço Silva 

13º  Yanca Lara C. Dos Santos 

14º  Luana Moreira de Souza 

15º  Thayna Cristina S. Borges 

16º  Maria Izabel barcelos Silva 

17º  Maria Abadia de M. Machado 

18º  Viviane Furtado de Souza 

19º  Maria Helena Pereira R. 

20º  Taís Rodrigues ds S. Vieira  

21º  Felipe Lourenço Viana  

Ordem Candidato 

1º Antônia Elizabete Cardoso A. 

2º Ana Paula da Silva 

3º  Narlene Maria tiago Cardoso 

4º  Roberta Cristina de Camargos 

5º  Michelle dos Reis Fernandes 

6º  Elda da Silva Costa 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7º  Abadia Geralda de Melo A. X. 

8º  Alcilene maria Alves Côrtes 

9º  Taís Pereira de Melo 

10º  Giovana da Silva 

11º  Paula Carolina dias da Costa 

12º  Thayná Cristina Santos B. 

13º  Tháfines Alves Lourenço 

14º  Tatiane Vieira de Melo 

15º  Taís Rodrigues dos Santos V. 

16º  Jéssica Soares da Silva 

17º  Fernanda A. Alves Portela 

18º  Cícera de Souza Santos 

19º  Silvana Costa da Silva 

20º  Leticia Cristina S. Misael 

21º  Rivãnia Abadia de Melo Dias 

22º  Graciele Vieireira Rosa 

23º  Aleska lourenço Silva 

24º  Maria Fernanada da Silva 

25º  Eliane Vieira Peres 

26º  Alessandra nara machado S. 

27º  Suenny Natalina Costa Tiago 

28º  Mariany Alves Pereira 

29º  Maria Izabel Barcelos Silva 

30º  Jhennefer Lorrayne A. A. 

31º  Polyane Karolyne Pereira 

32º  Viviane Maria Vieira 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CARGO – Servente de Creche 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

33º  Joice Pereira de Melo 

34º  Patricia Cristina dos Santos O 

35º  Carolaine Cardoso dos S. 

36º  Maria Rita Pereira Melo O. 

37º  Maria Geralda Pereira Dias 

38º  Karina Almeida de Melo P. 

39º  Jaqueline Guiomar de Paula 

40º  Flávia Aparecida dos S. C. 

41º  Daniela de Oliveira  

42º  Andréia Maria de Melo 

Ordem Candidato 

1º Jaqueline Guiomar de P. 

2º Núbia Cristina dos Reis 

3º  Rayane Aparecida Soares 

4º  Maria Geralda Pereira Dias 

5º  Onísia Pereira dos Reis 

6º  Cynara Aparecida S. De J. 

7º  Aline Geralda Alves C. 

8º  Maria José Silva  

9º  Maria Abadia de M. M. 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10º  Viviane Furtado de Souza 

11º  Maria Helena Pereira R. 

12º  Simony Cristina da Silva 

13º  Andréia Maria de Melo 

14º  Flávia Aparecida dos S. C. 

15º  Sandra de Fátima Vieira C. 

16º  Rayane Aparecida Soares 

17º  Sandra de oliveira S. J. 

18º ´Jéssica Aparecida de Faria 

19º  Leidiene Aparecida S. Lima 

20º  Rute Felix de Oliveira 

21º  Lucineia de O. Silva Leite 

22º  Silvana Costa da Silva 

23º  Alessandra Nara M. Silva 

24º  Divania Eunice Cardoso 

25º  Izabela Rodrigues de A. K. 

26º  Leticia Cristina da S. Misael 

27º  Geórgia Narcisia Gonçalves 

28º  Marielly Alves Pereira 

29º  Marcyelle Aparecida C. 

30º  Wislane Pereira R. 

31º  Nariele Silverio Freitas 

32º  Dayane Aparecida dos R. S 

33º  Eduarda Komesu Silva 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CARGO – Servente Escolar 
 

 
 

 

 

 

34º  Thaynara Poliana dos R. S. 

35º  Rayane Natália Gonçalves 

36º  Claudia Maria Tiago Souza 

37º  Ingrid Vitória Ferreira R. 

Ordem Candidato 

1º Simony Cristina da Silva 

2º Maria José Silva 

3º  Fatima Maraiza Cardoso  

4º  Bruna Cristina de Paula 

5º  Zilda de Fátima Souto 

6º Alessandra Nara M. Silva 

7º  Maria Geralda Pereira Dias 

8º  Andréia Maria de Melo 

9º  Juliene dos Reis de Melo 

10º  Katiane Morais Oliveira 

11º  Jéssica Aparecida de F.  

12º  Ana Paula de Souza R. 

13º  Maria Abadia de M. M. 

14º  Viviane Furtado de Souza 



 
15º  Maria Helena Pereira R. 

16º  Lucelia Garcia de o. Ribeiro 

17º  Cristiane D. de O. Melo 

18º  Jaqueline Guiomar de P. 

19º  Flávia Aparecida dos S. C. 

20º  Aline Geralda Alves C. 

21º  Rayane Aparecida Soares 

22º  Leidiene Aparecida S. Lima 

23º  Rute Felix de Oliveira  

24º  Jane Fernandes Silva 

25º  Silvana Costa Silva  

26º  Onísia Pereira dos Reis 

27º  Divania Eunice Cardoso 

28º  Izabela Rodrigues de A. K. 

29º  Cynara Aparecida S. De J. 

30º  Leticia Cristina S. Misael 

31º  Brenndha Larah de Oliveira 

32º  Geórgia Narcisa Gonçalves 

33º  Marielly Alves Pereira 

34º  Wislane Pereira R.3 

35º  Marieli Silveira Freitas 3 

36º  Ingrid Vitória Ferreira R. 

37º  Dayane Aparecida dos R. S 

38º    Eduarada komesu Silva 



 
39º  Thaynara Poliana dos R. S. 

40º  Rayane Natália Gonçalves 

41º  Suzanny de Cassia de C.M. 

42º  Claudia Maria Tiago Souza 

43º  Sandra de Fátima Vieira C. 


